
SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny to Reengrossed House Bill No. 870 by Representative Stokes

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 25, line 19, delete "(1)"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 25, lines 26 and 27, delete ". In addition to the provisions set forth in this
5 Paragraph, either of the following conditions shall apply:" and insert "and at least one of the
6 following conditions apply:"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

8 On page 26, line 1, delete "(2)" and insert "(1)"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 4

10 On page 26, line 8, delete "(3)" and insert "(2)"